Exam Date
01/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
08/05/2025
09/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025

Qualification

BTEC Tech Award 2022
BTEC Tech Award 2022
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

Vocational Awards Technical Awards
Vocational Awards Technical Awards
GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

vTQ

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

Vocational Awards Technical Awards
vTQ

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

GCSE

Exam Code
BITO3/01
BSP03/01

8182/1

1DRO 03
C200U10-1
8702/1

1277/01
8464/B/1F and 1H
8461/1F and 1H
1RBO 1A-1G
8035/1

8182/2

1MAL 1F

1MAL 1H
8145/1A/A - 1B/E
8464/C/1F and 1H
8462/1F and 1H
1587/01

8702/2
C200U20-1
1277/02

1RBO 2A-2G
8464/P/1F and 1H
8463/1F and 1H
5799U30-1
5799U30-1
8700/1

1MA1 2F

1MA1 2H
8145/2A/A - 2B/D
8700/2

8035/2
8464/B/2F and 2H
8461/2F and 2H
1587/02
603/7012/9
1MA1 3F

1MA1 3H

8035/3
5409UB0-1
603/7008/7
8464/C/2F and 2H
8462/2F and 2H
8464/P/2F and 2H
8463/2F and 2H
C660U30-1
8585/W

8552/W

Subject

Digital Information Technology
Sport

Psychology

Drama

Sociology

English Literature
Computer Science
Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Religious Studies B
Geography

Psychology

Mathematics
Mathematics

History

Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Physical Education

English Literature
Sociology

Computer Science
Religious Studies B
Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Engineering

Engineering

English Language
Mathematics
Mathematics

History

English Language
Geography

Combined Science: Trilogy
Biology

Physical Education
Children and Young People
Mathematics
Mathematics

Geography

Hospitality and Catering
Music Technology
Combined Science: Trilogy
Chemistry

Combined Science: Trilogy
Physics

Music

Food preparation and nutrition
Design and Technology

Title

Effective Digital Working Practices

Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity
Psychology Paper 1

Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice

Sociology Component 1 (Edugas)

English Literature Paper 1

Computer Systems - Written Paper

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Paper 1: Area of Study 1 — Religion and Ethics

Geography Paper 1

Psychology Paper 2

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier

History Paper 1

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Physical factors affecting performance - Written Paper

English Literature Paper 2

Sociology Component 2 (Edugas)

Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper
Paper 2: Area of Study 2 — Religion, Peace and Conflict

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems

Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems

English Language Paper 1

Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier

History Paper 2

English Language Paper 2

Geography Paper 2

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology - Written Paper

NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Child Development and Care in the Early Years (Performance points from 2024)
Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier

Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier

Geography Paper 3

Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper)
NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Music Technology (Performance points from 2024)
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Music Component 3 (Edugas)

Food preparation and nutrition

Design & Technology

Exam Timetam Duratig

PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 00m
2h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 00m
1h30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 20m
1h30m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1 15m approx.
1h 45m
2h



