	Qualification	Exam Code	Subject	Title		e:am Duratio
01/05/2025	BTEC Tech Award 2022	BIT03/01	Digital Information Technology	Effective Digital Working Practices	PM	1h 30m
08/05/2025	BTEC Tech Award 2022	BSP03/01	Sport	Developing Fitness to Improve Other Participants Performance in Sport and Physical Activity	AM	1h 30m
08/05/2025	GCSE	8182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
08/05/2025	GCSE	1DR0 03	Drama	Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice	AM	1h 45m
09/05/2025	GCSE	C200U10-1	Sociology	Sociology Component 1 (Eduqas)	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2025	GCSE	8702/1	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
12/05/2025	GCSE	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
13/05/2025	GCSE	8464/B/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
13/05/2025	GCSE	8461/1F and 1H	Biology	Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
13/05/2025	GCSE	1RB0 1A-1G	Religious Studies B	Paper 1: Area of Study 1 – Religion and Ethics	AM	1h 45m
14/05/2025	GCSE	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	AM	1h 30m
15/05/2025	GCSE	8182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
15/05/2025	GCSE	1MA1 1F	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
15/05/2025	GCSE	1MA1 1H	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
16/05/2025	GCSE	8145/1A/A - 1B/E	History	History Paper 1	AM	2h
19/05/2025	GCSE	8464/C/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
19/05/2025	GCSE	8462/1F and 1H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
19/05/2025	GCSE	J587/01	Physical Education	Physical factors affecting performance - Written Paper	PM	1h 00m
20/05/2025	GCSE	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	AM	2h 15m
20/05/2025	GCSE	C200U20-1	Sociology	Sociology Component 2 (Eduqas)	PM	1h 45m
20/05/2025	GCSE	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
21/05/2025	GCSE	1RB0 2A-2G	Religious Studies B	Paper 2: Area of Study 2 – Religion, Peace and Conflict	PM	1h 45m
22/05/2025	GCSE	8464/P/1F and 1H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
22/05/2025	GCSE	8463/1F and 1H	Physics	Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
22/05/2025	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	5799U30-1	Engineering	Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems	PM	1h 30m
22/05/2025	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	5799U30-1	Engineering	Engineering Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems	PM	1h 30m
23/05/2025	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
04/06/2025	GCSE	1MA1 2F	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
04/06/2025	GCSE	1MA1 2H	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
05/06/2025	GCSE	8145/2A/A - 2B/D	History	History Paper 2	AM	2h
06/06/2025	GCSE	8700/2	English Language	English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
06/06/2025	GCSE	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	PM	1h 30m
09/06/2025	GCSE	8464/B/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
09/06/2025	GCSE	8461/2F and 2H	Biology	Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
09/06/2025	GCSE	J587/02	Physical Education	Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology - Written Paper	PM	1h 00m
10/06/2025	VTQ	603/7012/9	Children and Young People	NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Child Development and Care in the Early Years (Performance points from 2024)	AM	1 h 30 m
11/06/2025	GCSE	1MA1 3F	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier	AM	1h 30m
11/06/2025	GCSE	1MA1 3H	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier	AM	1h 30m
12/06/2025		8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	AM	1h 30m
12/06/2025	Vocational Awards Technical Awards	5409UB0-1	Hospitality and Catering	Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper)	PM	1h 20m
12/06/2025		603/7008/7	Music Technology	NCFE Level 1/2 Technical Award in Music Technology (Performance points from 2024)	PM	1 h 30 m
13/06/2025		8464/C/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
13/06/2025		8462/2F and 2H	Chemistry	Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
16/06/2025		8464/P/2F and 2H	Combined Science: Trilogy	Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
16/06/2025		8463/2F and 2H	Physics	Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
16/06/2025	GCSE	C660U30-1	Music	Music Component 3 (Edugas)	PM	15m approx.
17/06/2025		8585/W	Food preparation and nutrition	Food preparation and nutrition	PM	1h 45m
18/06/2025		8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	AM	2h
_3,00,2023		, ••				